Final Label Report

SBL

52029 0040
52029 0037
52029 0038
81037 0001
52029 0039
52029 0041
81024 0025
81024 0024
81024 0023
52029 0042
81024 0022
81024 0021
81024 0020
52029 0043
81024 0020A
81024 0019
52029 0005
52029 0006
52029 0026
62022 0032
52029 0027A
52029 0027AA
52029 0027
52029 0027B
52029 0027BA

52029 0027BMAI

62023 0011
62023 0010
52029 0028
52029 0028A
62023 0009
52029 0029
62023 0008
52029 0030
52029 0031
62023 0007
52029 0032
62023 0006
52029 0033
52029 0034
62023 0005
52029 0044
52029 0045
52029 0046
52029 0004

IR
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Owner

CZ FLEET LLC

MEDIEROS GABRIELA F
SESKINIRAJ&ANNH TR T/C
JOHN BARBARA G & BARBARA TRS
LEIZHU J

CZ FLEET LLC

VESPA DANIEL TR

VESPA DANIELA TR

SANTUCCI FREDERICK A JR
CHAN HAY WAH

FLAIG ROBERT M & ELIZABETH B
KING JADE REALTY LLC

HAM HYUNG BIN & MI SUK
SIRAFOS KIMON & DEMETRA

WU Al JUAN

OCONNELL NANCY R

WONG WOO H TR

ALPERT SHIRLEY TR

JACKSON ROSEMARIE M
FREUDBERG JEFFREY G

SHEA JUDITHR TR
TEVET-MARKELEVICH RONI
GORALNICK ERIC

ZALETAEV PAVEL

CHEN GARY

117-119 CLARK ST MASTER DEED
SHIELDS LYNN M

NG PAK LING & PUI CHING TRS T/C
MINISAMDRAMS VENKATESH S &
MOHTA VINAY SETH
DORSCHNER EILEEN G
FAGERBERG LAUREN K TR
FOSTER JACK A

LAU FAI & YEM

JAIN MOLSHRI TR

MATUK RANI FAWZI

WAKIMOTO HIROAKI

ORDUNA ZENAIDA BUENAVENTURA
CHEN JIE

MACNAIR DEBORAH J

SHI JINJUN

HUANG CARLENE CAI LIAN

YUNG THINK TON & YUK CHEE TRS
GOODMAN JUNE TR

STUMP MERVIN E & HELEN Q

Number

653
657
662
663
667
672
674
676
677-679
678
680
682
683-683
686
692-694
697-699
701-703
97-99
102
105-107
111-113
111-113
117-119
117-119
117-119
118

122
123-125
123-125
126

127

130

131

135

136

141

144

145
151-153
152

3-5

7-9
15-17
18-20

Street

BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
BOYLSTON ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
CLARK ST
PAYNE RD
PAYNE RD
PAYNE RD
PAYNE RD

HEINENEIEIEEIEIEIEEE I ETEIEIEEEEEiEiEnEinEinEiEnEnEneiEimn
elo

Unit

117
119

123
125

]
Page 1 of 2



SBL Owner Number Street Unit

52029 0047A ULDINA TATYANA 19-21 PAYNE RD 21
52029 0047 CUI ZHIHUA 19-21 PAYNE RD 19
52029 0048 NYREN LEONARD A & CATHERINE M 25-27 PAYNE RD

62023 0015 MEHTA JAY N 50 STEARNS ST

62022 0027 MCFARLAND PETER J 53 STEARNS ST

62023 0014 ENGEL OLIVIA JANE 56 STEARNS ST

62022 0028 SCHLAPOBERSKY PAUL H 61 STEARNS ST

62023 0013 LUXNER ALISON L 62 STEARNS ST

62022 0029 KENNY KEVIN G & ROSANNA CROCITTO 65 STEARNS ST

62023 0012 SCHNELL RICHARD R & VAUNITA K TRS 68 STEARNS ST

62022 0030 HOCHBERG ANDREW S 71 STEARNS ST

62022 0031 MACLEAN JOHN D JR & ELLEN H 75 STEARNS ST

81024 0026 STEINBERG STEVEN G & MICHELLE 5 WALNUT HILL RD
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